RANKING TEMPORADA 1920

Espada Masculina - M-17

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 67

POS APELLIDOS

CHUZON RONCAGLIOLO
MORENO ANDRES
MARTINEZ GUERRERO
MARQUETA PENA
JUANES CARRENO
LUQUE BERNAL
STOFENMACHER STISIN
SUAREZ GALLEGO

9 IBANEZ MARTIN

10 JEUN VALENZUELA

11 ANGULO SAN MARTIN
12 MARIN RODRIGUEZ

13 LOSANTOS MONTES

14 RIVADEO SULLIVAN

15 GAZDELIANI AKOPASHVILI
16 ALEGRE BALLESTEROS
17 BORRAS LLAMBRICH

18 TORRES SOLANO

19 SABATE TOMAS

20 DE LA VEGA URGAL

21 RUIZ CALLEJA

22 VIVAS FRANCO
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NOMBRE

MIGUEL ANGEL
JAVIER
GUILLEM
NICOLAS
GUILLERMO
ALBERTO
LIOR
DANIEL
JORGE
DANIEL
ALEJANDRO
JAVIER
DAVID
ENZO
GIORGI
NUNO

ERIC

INIGO
JOSEP
ANTONIO
JACOBO
MATEO

ECC-BU
SADA-AB
SEA-T
CEP-M
CELC-M
CEP-M
CREA-M
CEB-M
SAMA-M
CREA-M
ZAZUAR-M
CREA-M
SAES-BU
SAM-B
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SEA-T
CE-TO
SEA-T
SAMA-M
SAHA-LO
SEA-T

NACIMIENTO 1819
2003 914,77
2003 387,25
2003 639,5
2003 650,8
2004 607,06
2003 408,91
2004 206,61
2003 280,69
2004 215,54
2004 532,1
2003 526,27
2003 465,01
2004 304,2
2003 0
2003 468,95
2003 206,4
2004 132,46
2004 187,6
2003 185,86
2004 130,97
2003 218,05
2003 178,68

M20 AMPOSTA

1404,21 (11)
1342,28 (14)
1025,24 (18)
985,66 (21)

962,29 (23)

902,77 (29)
998,19 (20)
911,78 (28)
921,12 (27)
505,29 (51)
451,03 (63)
495,42 (53)
580,86 (38)
877,49 (32)
312,83 (66)
549,11 (43)
594,74 (36)
515,57 (49)
500,31 (52)
555,15 (42)
467,87 (59)
476,73 (57)

PUNT

2.318,98
1.729,53
1.664,74
1.636,46
1.569,35
1.311,68
1.204,80
1.192,47
1.136,66
1.037,39
977,3
960,43
885,06
877,49
781,78
755,51
727,2
703,17
686,17
686,12
685,92
655,41



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

GARCIA FARRERAS
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA
RIVERA MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO
ARMADA ALVAREZ
CATURLA SANCHEZ
ROURE VILA
BUSQUETS QUILIS
JANUE GRAELL
MORAL OLALLA
SANCHIS KLADNIEV
ESPINOSA BARTOLOME
DE HARO PONCE
RICARTE MARCUELLO
GARCIA GIMENEZ
MARTIN CORRAL
BORRAS LLAMBRICH
GARCIA LA PARRA
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ
BORODIN NESTERUK
PINYOL TOMAS
GARCIA CAMACHO
NAVAJAS DE ALDANA
ANEL BARREIRO
BUSQUETS QUILIS
FERRER BARATA
MONCUNILL ARMANSA
MARCO MORET
TEJEL GARRIDO
GARCIA RAMIREZ
GARCIA TOMAS
PORRES FERRE
TOMAS PUJOL

ADRIA
ALVARO
PATRICK
DIEGO MANUEL
ANDRES
JOSE IGNACIO
DANEB
GUILLEM
ORIOL
DIEGO
ROMAN
ALVARO
LEO
LUCAS
GERMAN
ALVARO
MARC
PABLO
ALVARO
IVAN
GENIS
ARIEL
MATEO
MARCOS
JAUME
DANIEL
RAMON
PABLO
MARCO
ORIOL
PABLO
ALEX
FERRAN

SAM-B
CELC-M
CREA-M
VCE-VA
CEP-M
ZAZUAR-M
SEA-T
SEM-V
SAM-B
CEP-M
CREA-M
SAES-BU
SAC-B
CEA-Z
SEM-V
CE-TO
SEA-T
CELC-M
CELC-M
SEA-T
SEA-T
SEM-V
CEP-M
CEA-Z
SEM-V
SEM-V
SAC-B
CEA-Z
CEA-Z
SAM-B
SEM-V
SEA-T
SEA-T

2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2005
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005

87,4
157,32
146,56

227,89
222,46
211,8
107,7
171,93
110,15
115
193,4
168,6
72,33
74,99
84,99
98,05
89,77
65,81
111,54
113,84
23,1
85,73
56,89
86,57
57,46
62,91
30,06
22,76
79,36
75,14
76,56
65,18

526,27 (47)
455,14 (62)
446,98 (64)
510,38 (50)
276,6 (76)
236,05 (89)
222,02 (94)
316,75 (65)
230,35 (91)
290,49 (72)
247,86 (85)
163,62 (118)
184 (109)
269,93 (78)
250,9 (84)
238,95 (88)
224,76 (93)
227,54 (92)
244,86 (86)
193,6 (105)
181,65 (110)
269,93 (78)
188,75 (107)
216,61 (96)
177,02 (112)
198,54 (103)
186,36 (108)
208,71 (99)
213,95 (97)
150,88 (124)
155,06 (122)
152,96 (123)
161,45 (119)

613,67
612,46
593,54
510,38
504,49
458,51
433,82
424,45
402,28
400,64
362,86
357,02
352,6
342,26
325,89
323,94
322,81
317,31
310,67
305,14
295,49
293,03
274,48
273,5
263,59
256
249,27
238,77
236,71
230,24
230,2
229,52
226,63



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

LOPEZ PERIS

GARCIA AMORENA LORENTE
SANCHIS YUSTE
TROPEL VELAZQUEZ
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
BUENDIA SEGURA
BUENDIA SEGURA
OPPIZZIO SUAREZ
ARRUFAT RODRIGUEZ
LOSADA DIAZ
ACCENSI GOMEZ
MUNOZ MADRIGAL

HUGO
NICOLAS
MIGUEL
MANUEL
PABLO
ICARO
ELDER
DIEGO
JOSE MARIA
DIEGO
JAHVE
MARC

SAV-V
CEA-Z
CET-CS
CEA-Z
SAV-V
CET-CS
CET-CS
SAMA-M
CET-CS
SAHA-LO
SEA-T
SEM-V

2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2005
2003
2002
2005
2003
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198,54 (103)
219,3 (95)
203,57 (101)
146,78 (126)
168,01 (116)
174,74 (113)
168,01 (116)
157,17 (121)
148,82 (125)
142,73 (128)
12,5 (130)
14,48 (129)

221,03
219,3
203,57
197,59
189
174,74
168,01
157,17
148,82
142,73
127,9
14,48



